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Bearden Bulldogs Football

# First Name Last Name Grade Height Weight Position

0 DE
1 LB
2 WR
3 WR/CB
4 QB
5 WR/SAF
6 RB
7 CB
8 LB
9 WR
10 WR
11 TE
12 TE
13 DE
14 SAF
15 LB
16 K
17 K/P
18 WR
19 WR
20 CB
21 WR/CB
22 RB/LB
23 CB
24 FS
25 SAF
26 WR
27 CB
28 SAF
29 SAF
30 DE
31 RB
32 LB
33 LS

ETHAN HILL JR
KAI IRONSIDE SR

TORY BEAUFORT JR
DEAMEION LEAVELL JR

DJ HUNTER SO
DREW PARROTT SR

JAYZON THOMPSON JR
KESHAWN MILLS JR

ROCKY BROWN JR
TERRY BEAUFORT SO
GRANT CROSS JR
KEATON GILBREATH SR
ANDREW LEMONS SR
PRESTON HUSKEY JR

JUNIOR (Yashan) CAMPELL JR
LOGAN LAMONT JR
DANIEL KINNEY SR
WILLIAM SR
TYLER TUMMINS SO
CREW YOUNG JR

TYMEIR Harris (ALLEN) JR
MASON LASTER SO
TORIAN RIGGINS SR
ETHAN MYERS SR
ETHAN COUVERTIERE SR
KENNY SIMON SO
MASON FOSTER JR
PARKER BOYD SR
FLYNN KLUG SR

JACKSON GALKA JR
LIAM POWER JR

DEMARCUS JONES SO
ASHAUNDE BOWEN SR

SETH HENRY JR

PENDERGRASS

5'11" 221
5'11" 192
5'6" 164
6'0" 170
6'2" 190
5'9" 176
5'10" 182
6'0" 170
6'0" 196
5'6" 152
5'11" 185
5'11" 215
6'2" 216
6'2" 203
6'1" 181
5'9" 201
5'11" 170
6'3" 203
5'10" 173
6'3" 180
5'8" 123
6'0" 160
5'9" 218
5'5" 159
6'2" 183
6'1" 189
5'6" 131
5'9" 151
5'11" 184
5'8" 156
6'0" 205
5'6" 154
5'10" 185
5'10" 184



34 FS
35 RB
36 SAF
37 DE
38 CB
39 WR
40 DB
42 SAF
44 DE
45 K
46 LB
47 LB
48 LB
49 RB/SAF
50 OL
51 LB
52 LB
53 OL
54 OL
55 OL
56 OL
57 OL
59 OL
60 OL
64 OL
66 OL
68 OL
69 OL
71 OL
75 DL
77 OL
78 OL
80 WR
81 WR
82 K
83 WR
84 WR
85 WR

CONNOR GILBREATH SO
MARCO SHAHBAS JR

MADDOX BRAVO SO
TATE BYRGE SO

CHARLES LOTHAMER JR
T'NAJ TAYLOR SO

DAEVON MAYNARD SO
ELIJAH TUNNELL SO

TRA (Tracy) DENNARD SR
TOMAS LOPEZ SO
ELIAS MARTINEZ SO
JAVON CASTLE SO

MATTHEW STOGLIN JR
PAXTON PARROTT SO

ELI TOLLEY SO
JACK SMILEY SR

JASSTON CHANDLER SO
DANIEL CORREA SO
JAXSON DAVIS SR

TON BRAZELTON JR
JERBRION HARRIS SO

ISAIAH COBB SO
KARNELL MILLS SO

ISAIAH HARVEY SR
KALEB BRADLEY SR

BEN SHAW SO
MORRY ARKAWAZI JR

ANTHONY CAFONE SO
BRANNON HUNT FR
BOSTON YEAGER SR

REID ROWLAND SR
CARLOS MARQUEZ SO
SHAUN THOMAS JR
JOSEPH SWINSON JR

JACKSON ATTAWAY JR
DE'ARRIS DUKES JR

KEN SANDOVAL SO
HAYNES HAWKINS FR

6'1" 154
5'9" 174
5'9" 167
6'3" 185
5'10" 145
6'0" 155
5'11" 152
5'8" 128
5'10" 241
5'8" 130
5'8" 193
5'9" 139
6'1" 194
5'11" 187
6'1" 270
5'8" 170
5'10" 172
5'10" 292
5'9" 280
6'2" 317
5'10" 260
5'9" 243
5'10" 280
6'1" 312
6'0" 237
5'11" 311
5'10" 257
6'0" 237
6'0" 310
6'3" 278
6'4" 273
5'10" 264
5'9" 157
5'11" 131
5'9" 195
5'9" 134
5'9" 130
6'0" 160



86 WR
87 WR
88 DE
90 DE
91 DE
92 DE
99 DL

NEHEMIAH ADAMS FR
AMIR HICKS JR

JORDAN GUTIERREZ JR
SHABAE RAMEY SO
CHARLIE SMITH SR
PERLINO EHPEL SR
SHAWN ARNOLD SR

Josh Jones Patrick Abernathy Jay Whinery
Clark McMillan Darian Stone
John Gipson Eric Dye

Nicole Medina Wayne Glover Steven Allen
Matt Bates Eric Schwartz

Aaron Dykes Billy Heady
Debbie Sayers DJ Lipina

Morgan Shinlever Logan Mize Clay Gilstrap

6'1" 170
5'8" 130
6'1" 221
6'1" 193
6'1" 207
5'11" 243
6'1" 278

Coaching Staff and Support
Head Coach Assistant Coaches

Athletic Trainer

Principal

Athletic Director Support Staff


